Key Runners Summary for Friday, 16 May 2025 at 10:26 am.

Horse

Amenable
Bank Maur
Basilinna
Brudenell
Brudenell
Brung King
Category Three
Chorlton Lane
Chrysaor

Deep Respect
Domination

El Rocko

En Pointe
Gambu

Gift Of The Heart
Godzilla
Gravina
Hidden Hail
Highland Blaze
Jalmari
Jekyll'n'hyde
Knot Secret
Kureder

Lady Laguna
LeZebra

Le Zebra
Libertad
Lovazou
Madame Magic
Manzoice
Mazu

Melody Again
Merchant Boss
Mighty

Miss Hellfire
Momack

Date

16 May
16 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
18 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
18 May
16 May
17 May
17 May
19 May
18 May
18 May
16 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
18 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May

Race

Scone #7

Scone #7
Flemington #7
Scone #8

Scone #10
Casterton #7
Belmont Park #9
Flemington #8
Scone #10
Doomben #2
Newbury #3
Flemington #8
Doomben #2
Casterton #9
Albany #4
Morphettville Parks #4
Scone #10

Port Macquarie #4
Casterton #3
Sapphire Coast #7
Werribee #2
Belmont Park #9
Scone #5
Doomben #8
Flemington #9
Casterton #3
Doomben #8
Flemington #3
Belmont Park #9
Doomben #6
Doomben #8
Scone #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Doomben #7
Doomben #7
Chinchilla#4

Score/
Starts
12/3
8/3
10/2
2/1
211
2/1
42
42

713
32

Barrier

=N W
w

© R, 000F, NN

© =
=

-0.8
0.2
-3.7
-1.2
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Months
Idle

134

14.4
-4.8
12.7
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5.8
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Vaue

6.9
109

118
126
8.6

10.6
9.0
8.3

10.0

7.8
12.0

6.8
113
5.7
9.0
8.8

10.7
7.2
52.2
9.0
8.3

109

10.0
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Horse

Playthatfunkymusic
Reign Of Fire
Rejoiced

Rejoiced

Renosu

RiseTo It

Rising Pecific
Rolls

Santa Brae

Seonee

Silent Surrente

Sir Leapalot

Sky Duke
Smokin' Romans
Sunfall

Tenzing

The Cullinan

The Dramatist
The Instructor

The Novelist
Through Irish Eyes
Tiger Shark

Top Of The Pops
Tupoleu

Two Times Twice
Typhoon Harmony
Verdad

Voltage Point
Warp Speed
Winning Revolution
Written In Code
Written In Code
Xtra Approval
Zaragoza

Zarastro

Zebella

Date

18 May
18 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
18 May
17 May
17 May
18 May
17 May
17 May
20 May
17 May
17 May
16 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
17 May
16 May
17 May
17 May
17 May

Race

Kalgoorlie #1
Kalgoorlie#1
Toowoomba #7
Chinchilla#4
Scone #8

Scone #5
Doomben #4
Flemington #8
Kalgoorlie #6
Flemington #8
Flemington #7
Strathalbyn #6
Belmont Park #6
Flemington #7
Barcaldine #6
Doomben #4
Doomben #2
Scone #8

Scone #10

Scone #8
Flemington #7
Doomben #7
Belmont Park #8
Morphettville Parks #7
Tennant Creek #4
Flemington #9
Flemington #8
Morphettville Parks #7
Doomben #6
Morphettville Parks #38
Scone#9

Scone #10

Scone #8

Kembla Grange #6
Doomben #8
Flemington #3

Score/
Starts
2/1
8/4
2/1
2/1
6/3
4/2
42
4/2
1
6/3
6/3
211

2317
2/11
2/11
2/11
8/4
10/5
4/2
114
8/4
8/4
2/11
4/2
5/3
72

Months
Idle

Form
Score
71
2.8
34
9.6
10.8
9.9
33
8.3
6.5
154
10.7
139
52
15.6
-21.9
10.8

Value

8.9
9.2
7.6

10.2

137
11.7
115

5.6

118
9.4
429

103

12.2

175
10.9
135
113
10.2
133
133
10.6

7.0
132

47.2
9.0
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